2015-16 MMC CALENDAR

Concert Uniform Fitting Dates:  Marching Band rehearsal nights @6:00pm

· Tues Sept 8 – Fl/Ob/Cl
· Mon Sept 14 – Saxophone/Low Reeds

· Tues Sept 22 – Trumpet/Horn

· Mon Sept 28 – Low Brass/Perc

· Mon Oct 5 – Last call (Picture night is Oct 17, please resolve uniform issues beforehand!!)

REHEARSAL/SECTIONAL SCHEDULE

Saturday, September 26
8-11am
BRHS Band Room (FSU Homecoming Parade to follow at noon)

Weekly sectionals Sept 21-Oct 16 
1hr/wk – will be posted after conflict calendars are turned in
Saturday, October 17

5-9pm
BRHS Band Room

(5:00 report, 5:15 pictures in uniform, 6-9 rehearsal, WS Lock-In to follow!)

Saturday, December 12

9am-3pm
BRHS Band Room

(Sectional work that day, bring sack lunch)

Saturday, January 2


9am-3pm
BRHS Band Room

(Mr. Todd conducts, sectional work, bring sack lunch)

Saturday, January 9


1-5pm

BRHS Band Room

(Guest Clinician day)

Saturday, January 16

9-3pm

BRHS Auditorium

(Kramer will join us along with Dr. Gillingham – bring sack lunch, run/record full program at 2:00pm)

MICHIGAN MUSIC CONFERENCE PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE
Tuesday, December 15

Holiday Concert, 7:00pm
Tuesday, January 19


Music Conference Preview






Concert-7:00pm






BRHS Auditorium

Thursday, January 21


Music Conference Preview






Concert-7:00pm






Grand Valley State University

Friday, January 22


Michigan Music Conference






Performance-3:00-3:45pm





DeVos Place, Grand Rapids
**Itinerary will follow**
